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Brnénsky tuénacek -21.1.2023 Brno

trenér:

BERNATIKOVA Gabriela

BRUCKNEROVA Victorie

CEPOVA Patricie

FRIEDLOVA Terezie

KORSOVA Karolina Maria

KROBOT Lucas

MARTINEK Patrik

PECINKA David

RICHTER Nela

ROZEHNALOVA Anna

SPACILOVA Petra

SEVCIK Michal

SKURKOVA Katefina

SPACKOVA Valerie

VOJACEK Adam

ZITKOVA Viktorie

Kousal, Hruby, Jilek, pfipravka

2014

2014

2014

2015

2013

2014

2013

2013

2013

2014

2014

2015

2013

2015

2013

2014

257
25P
25VZ
257
25P
25VZ
257
25P
25VZ
257
25P
25VZ
25M
257
25P
25VZ
257
25VZ
507
50 P
100 PZ
50 VvZ
50 M
507
50 P
50 vz
507
50 P
50 vZ
257
25P
25VZ
257
25P
25VZ
257
25P
25VZ
257
25P
25VZ
257
25P
25VZ
257
25P
25VZ
257
25P
25VZ

00:25,70
00:32,68
00:27,95
00:28,05
00:30,20
DSQ

00:27,23
00:28,52
00:22,57
00:25,65
DSQ

00:24,19
00:35,06
00:56,11
DSQ

01:00,48
00:27,67
00:25,28
00:45,07
00:48,34
01:44,12
00:38,27
00:55,83
01:07,96
01:13,66
01:02,22
00:54,90
00:56,15
00:49,53
00:23,37
00:30,36
00:25,88
00:27,32
00:30,17
00:25,77
00:30,60
00:38,72
00:31,16
00:53,56
01:01,30
00:44,39
00:27,32
00:39,10
00:28,83
00:55,66
00:55,54
DSQ

00:29,88
00:29,43
00:29,49



Télovychovna jednota Prostéjo
FRIEDLOVA Terezie

KROBOT Lucas

SEVCIK Michal

SPACILOVA Petra

Télovychovna jednota Prostéjo
BRUCKNEROVA Victorie
SPACKOVA Valerie

ZITKOVA Viktorie
BERNATIKOVA Gabriela

Télovychovna jednota Prostéjo
MARTINEK Patrik

SKURKOVA Katefina

RICHTER Nela

VOJACEK Adam

0:39,72
0:45,19
0:48,22
0:50,19

10) 4x25 VZ

10) 4x25 VZ

11) 4x50 VZ

01:48,44

01:54,17

03:03,32

5.

MS

4.



